Date

03/24/
03

03/25/
03

03/26/
03

03/27/
03

03/28/
03

03/29/
03

04/01/
03

04/04/
03

04/07/
03

04/08/
03
04/11/
03

04/14/
03

04/15/
03

04/22/
03

04/24/
03

04/25/
03

04/29/
03

05/01/
03

05/06/
03
05/19/
03

05/23/
03

5

5

5

5

3

4

3:

Time

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

11:00 AM

PST

:00 PM PST

30 PM PST

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

C

Games for Crane High School Pirates
Last Updated on August 07, 2024

Away Team

Crane High School Pirates
clever blue jays
Crane High School Pirates
Crane High School Pirates
southwest trojans
TBA
Crane High School Pirates
Crane High School Pirates
Crane High School Pirates
sparta trojans

springfield catholic fightin
irish
sparta trojans
Crane High School Pirates
Crane High School Pirates
forsyth panthers
Crane High School Pirates
billings wildcats
forsyth panthers
blue eye bulldogs

hurley tigers

clever blue jays

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

5

0

15

12

14

13

13

10

10

Home Team

Seymour Tigers

Crane High School
Pirates

spokane owls
clever blue jays

Crane High School
Pirates

Crane High School
Pirates

hollister tigers
hurley tigers
ash grove pirates

Crane High School
Pirates

Crane High School
Pirates

Crane High School
Pirates

galena bears
spokane owls

Crane High School
Pirates

reeds spring wolves

Crane High School
Pirates

Crane High School
Pirates

Crane High School
Pirates

Crane High School
Pirates

Crane High School
Pirates

Hom Resul

e t
Scor

e

1 Win
0 Tie
13 Loss
14 Loss
0 Tie
0 Tie
8 Win
11 Win
6 Loss
0 Tie
4 Loss
1 Loss
7 Win
10 Loss
0 Tie
18 Loss
4 Win
0 Tie
10 Win
0 Loss
1 Loss

9 TeamPages



