

Games for Crane High School Pirates Last Updated on August 07, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
03/24/ 03	5:00 PM PST	Crane High School Pirates	5	Seymour Tigers	1	Win
03/25/ 03	5:00 PM PST	clever blue jays	0	Crane High School Pirates	0	Tie
03/26/ 03	5:00 PM PST	Crane High School Pirates	3	spokane owls	13	Loss
03/27/ 03	5:00 PM PST	Crane High School Pirates	4	clever blue jays	14	Loss
03/28/ 03	3:00 PM PST	southwest trojans	0	Crane High School Pirates	0	Tie
03/29/ 03	11:00 AM PST	TBA	0	Crane High School Pirates	0	Tie
04/01/ 03	4:00 PM PST	Crane High School Pirates	15	hollister tigers	8	Win
04/04/ 03	3:30 PM PST	Crane High School Pirates	12	hurley tigers	11	Win
04/07/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	Crane High School Pirates	2	ash grove pirates	6	Loss
04/08/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	sparta trojans	0	Crane High School Pirates	0	Tie
04/11/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	springfield catholic fightin' irish	14	Crane High School Pirates	4	Loss
04/14/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	sparta trojans	13	Crane High School Pirates	1	Loss
04/15/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	Crane High School Pirates	13	galena bears	7	Win
04/22/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	Crane High School Pirates	2	spokane owls	10	Loss
04/24/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	forsyth panthers	0	Crane High School Pirates	0	Tie
04/25/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	Crane High School Pirates	0	reeds spring wolves	18	Loss
04/29/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	billings wildcats	1	Crane High School Pirates	4	Win
05/01/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	forsyth panthers	0	Crane High School Pirates	0	Tie
05/06/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	blue eye bulldogs	1	Crane High School Pirates	10	Win
05/19/ 03	4:30 PM PDT	hurley tigers	10	Crane High School Pirates	0	Loss
05/23/ 03	4:30 PM PDT	clever blue jays	10	Crane High School Pirates	1	Loss